Electrical and Electronics Engineering

Level 100

Email omotoshomustapha307@gmail.com

Phone Number 07069044982

Receipt Number: 202550069136DA20250914052620TyKdJ
Ret. Ref.:181316059889

Payment Date: Sunday, September 14th 2025 Payment Time: 05:11:22

Total Amount: 151,650.00  

Amount in words: One Hundred and Fifty One Thousand Six Hundred and Fifty Naira Only.

Academic Session: 2025/2026

PAYMENT DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

School Charges 151,650.00

SCHOOL CHARGES BREAKDOWN (FULL PAYMENT)

S/No Payment Type Amount (=N=)

1 School Fees 99,500.00

2 Entrepreneurship Fee 10,000.00

3 Departmental 20,000.00